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Christopher Michael Durkin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TW7 4HS

Date of birth December 1944
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WEST LONDON CHAMBERS OF
COMMERCE

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RED HAT ENTERTAINMENT LTD
PATIENT ADVISORY SERVICE
LIMITED

THE MEDICAL ADVISORY SERVICE
LIMITED

CREATIVE TECH TRIANGLE LIMITED

HOUNSLOW FOR BUSINESS LIMITED

HOUNSLOW HEAT EXCHANGE (HHE)
C.I.C.

THE QUOTE MARQUE LIMITED

THE UK GIN COMPANY (ENGLAND)
LIMITED

THE UK GIN COMPANY (ENGLAND)
LIMITED

MAINTENANCE ACTIONS LIMITED

PJIM (DISTRIBUTORS) LIMITED

PJM (DISTRIBUTORS) LIMITED
THE QUOTE MARQUE LIMITED

THE SOUL BAY COMPANY LIMITED
THE SOUL BAY COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Michael Durkin

Number
07990797

Number

13890799
03415194
02067449
10033756
05457554
08270058

04551120
05395064

05395064

04512940

05127198

05127198
04551120

04551265
04551265

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901893130

901893130
Spring Grove House West
Thames College
London Road

Isleworth

British

App. Date
10/04/2013

App. Date

03/02/2022
15/04/2019
31/01/2017
01/03/2016
15/11/2013
26/10/2012

01/10/2012
16/03/2005

16/03/2005

26/05/2004

13/05/2004

13/05/2004
02/10/2002

02/10/2002
02/10/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/06/2020

01/12/2020

01/09/2013

16/08/2012

30/07/2014

02/04/2014
10/07/2003

10/07/2003
10/07/2003

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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Christopher Michael Durkin

MAINTENANCE ACTIONS LIMITED
90 DEGREES LIMITED

90 DEGREES LIMITED

THE HORSE HAS BOLTED LTD
HALL MANAGEMENT 47 LIMITED
HALL MANAGEMENT 47 LIMITED

BASEBATCH LIMITED
BASEBATCH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04512940
04111527
04111527

03195060

03355687

03355687

02635951
02635951

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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16/08/2002
21/11/2000
21/11/2000

10/05/2000

10/05/2000

12/10/1999

07/08/1991
07/08/1991

901893130

16/08/2012

13/09/2000

13/09/2000

13/09/2000

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



